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Sun 31 March, 1.10pm 
Southern Blast v Hellers Mainland 
More FM Arena,
Dunedin

Sun 28 April, 12.10pm
WBOP v Central Manawa
The Peak, Rotorua Junior High School, 
Hamilton 

Sun 28 April, 1.10pm 
Hellers Mainland v Southern Blast
Southern Trust Events Centre,
Timaru

Sun 28 April, 2.10pm 
Northern Comets v Northern Marvels 
Pulman Arena,
Papakura 
Live on SKY Sport

Sat 16 March, 1.10pm 
Hellers Mainland v Northern Comets
Lincoln Events Centre,
Lincoln 

Sun 17 March, 2.10pm 
Northern Marvels v WBOP
Eventfinda Stadium,  
Auckland 
Live on SKY Sport

Sun 17 March, 2.40pm 
Southern Blast v Central Manawa 
ILT Stadium Southland,
Invercargill

Sun 14 April, 1.10pm 
Hellers Mainland v WBOP
Lincoln Events Centre,
Lincoln 

Sun 14 April, 2.10pm 
Northern Comets v Southern Blast
Pulman Arena,
Papakura
Live on SKY Sport 

Sun 12 May, 11.10am
Central Manawa v Southern Blast
ASB Sports Centre,
Wellington

Sun 12 May, 2.10pm 
WBOP v Northern Marvels
Claudelands Arena,
Hamilton
Live on SKY Sport

Sat 9 March, 1.40pm
Northern Marvels v Northern Comets
Auckland Netball Centre,
Auckland

Sun 10 March, 2.10pm 
Central Manawa v Hellers Mainland 
Fly Palmy Arena,
Palmerston North 
Live on SKY Sport

Sat 2 March, 12.10pm
Central Manawa v Northern Comets
Nga Purapura, 
Otaki

Sat 2 March, 2.10pm
Northern Marvels v Southern Blast 
The Trusts Arena, 
Auckland
Live on SKY Sport 

Sun 3 March, 12.10pm
WBOP v Hellers Mainland
Energy Events Centre,
Rotorua

Sun 7 April, 12.10pm 
WBOP v Northern Comets
Silver Fern Farms Event  Centre,
Te Aroha

Sun 7 April, 2.10pm 
Northern Marvels v Central 
The Trusts Arena,
Auckland
Live on SKY Sport

Sat 4 May, 1.10pm
Southern Blast v Northern Marvels 
ILT Stadium Southland, 
Invercargill 

Sun 24 March, 11.10am 
Northern Comets v Central Manawa 
Pulman Arena,
Papakura

Sun 24 March, 11.40am 
Southern Blast v WBOP
More FM Arena,
Dunedin 

Sun 24 March, 2.10pm 
Hellers Mainland v Northern Marvels
Trafalgar Centre,
Nelson
Live on SKY Sport

Sun 21 April, 10.40am
Northern Comets v Hellers Mainland 
Auckland Netball Centre,
Auckland 

Sun 21 April, 2.10pm 
Central Manawa v WBOP
TSB Arena,
Wellington 
Live on SKY Sport 

Sun 19 May, 2.10pm 
1st in Round Robin  
v 2nd in Round Robin
Horncastle Arena,
Christchurch 
Live on SKY Sport
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